 Marine.
 High speed propulsion engines.
M
ar
in
e
Co
m

ht
 d
ut
y
Power charts V12-1360.
Power
Torque
Absolute fuel consumption
1,000 1,200 1,400 1,600 1,800 2,000 2,200 rpm
at fu
ll lo
ad
at p
ropeller c
urve
 V12-1360 with 1,000  kW (1,360  hp at 2,300  rpm)
[kW]
1,000
800
600

[kW]
1,250
1,000
750
500
250
0
[Nm]
5,000
4,000
3,000
[l/h]
250
150
50
 V12-1400 with 1,029  kW (1,400  hp at 2,300  rpm)
V12-1550
[kW]
1,250
1,000
750
500
250
0
[Nm]
5,000
4,000
3,000
 V12-1550 with 1,140  kW (1,550  hp at 2,300  rpm)
[l/h]
300
200
100

[kW]
1,250
1,000
750
500
250
0
[Nm]
6,000
5,000
4,000
[l/h]
300
200
100
 V12-1650 with 1,213  kW (1,650  hp at 2,300  rpm)
V12-1800
[kW]
1,250
1,000
750
500
250
0
[Nm]
6,000
5,000
4,000
 V12-1800 with 1,324  kW (1,800  hp at 2,300  rpm)
[l/h]
300
200
100